

SPECIAL CASE NO 23 OF 2022. (134 OF 2022)

CNR: WBDDOI-002030-2022.

14.
04-05-2023.

Regular P.O is leave on duty.

Both the accused persons on court bail are present.

Ld.P.P. files hazira.

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and complainant.

Case is adjourned.

Fix. 14-06-2023 for appearance of the accused persons,complainant and hearing.

Accused persons on bail as before.

Additional district and Sessions Judge (1 st) Court in ch.

Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.