

SPECIAL CASE NO 23 OF 2022. (134 OF 2022)

Present : Sri S.K. Pathak J.O.Code No.WB 00830

CNR: WBDDOI-002030-2022.

18.

12-12-2023.

Both the accused persons on court bail are present.

Ld.P.P. files hazira.

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and complainant.

Petitioner files a verified petition raising some complainants in respect of charge sheet and praying for passing necessary order accordingly.

Perused. Hd. Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner.

Let the petition dated 12-12-2023 be kept with the Record.

Fix.17-01-2024 for hearing the Petition dated 12-12-2023 .

Accused persons on bail as before.

Additional Sessions Judge (1 st) Court

Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.